
Jalapeño Poppers 
Six jalapeño poppers

stuffed with cream cheese
and served with ranch.

Quesadilla 
Jack + cheddar cheese in a

large flour tortilla, served
with salsa verde, chili +

lime crema and

guacamole.
Add Fried Chicken $5
Add Korean Pork $5

Tinga Tacos 

Two crispy corn shells filled
w/ chipotle chicken tinga,

lettuce onion + cilantro,

salsa verde, crema.

Smash Burger Single

Smashed patty, American
cheese, pickles,

caramelized onions,

shredded lettuce, sliced
tomatoes and special

sauce, served on a Martin's
potato bun.

Make it a double smash add $5

 

 

Triple Chocolate Mousse
Cake 

With whipped cream and

chocolate sauce.

$14

$15

$15

$17

$10

Nutty Irishman 
Frangelico, baileys, vodka, shaken served over ice.

Espresso Martini 

Vodka, Kahlua, Borghetti espresso liqueur and chocolate
bitters. Shaked and served up.

McNear's Grasshopper 

Creme de mint, creme de cocoa, and heavy creme. Shaken
and served up.

Volcano (Must Be Shared) 
Sailor Jerry's dark rum, Flor de Cana Extra seco rum, Apricot

brandy, passion fruit, pineapple, orange, and fresh citrus.

Served in a 60 oz Tiki bowl with a flaming shot of overproof
rum. Comes with fun straws and colorful plastic animals!

$10

$10

$12

$30

MCNEAR'S Late Night
Basket of Fries 

Upgrade to

Seasoned Curly fries for +$2
Onion Rings for +$3.

Side of Ranch +$0.50.

Mozzarella Sticks 
Served with choice of

marinara or buttermilk

ranch.

Potato Skins 
Topped with mixed

cheese, smoked bacon,

and scallions, with a side of
sour cream.

Fried Potstickers 
Mild Pork with soy sauce

or
Spicey Kimchi-Chicken

with sweet chili sauce.

House Prepared
Calamari 

Topped with green onion,
cilantro, & sesame seeds.

Served with sweet chili &
garlic aioli and fresh lime

wedges.

Chicken Tenders 
Five crispy all white meat

chicken tenders, fries,

buttermilk ranch.
(Upgrade to house-made

tenders for $3).

Chicken Wings 
House smoked then fried

chicken wings, served with
choice of sauce: Buffalo,

BBQ, Thai sweet chili or
lemon pepper.

$8

$15

$15

$13

$16

$16

$15

Something Sweet

Classic Cocktails

Dessert Cocktails

MCNEAR'S Late Night

Barrel Aged Manhattan 
Old Forester, Antica Sweet Vermouth, bitters, aged in an oak

barrel in house. Served up or on a large cube.

Barrel Aged Negroni 

H.O.B.S gin, Antica sweet vermouth, Carpano Botanic, orange
twist, aged in an oak barrel. Served up or on a large cube.

McNear's Sazerac 
Sazerac Rye, absinthe rinse, bitters, sugar served over a large

cube.

$12

$12

$12


